UHRZEIT

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

MONTAG

Freude an Bewegung

Freude an Bewegung

Gitarrenkreis 1
Gitarrenkreis 1

Gitarrenkreis 2

Gitarrenkreis 2;
Jungenschaft
Gitarrenkreis 2;
Jungenschaft

Wochenplan Gemeindehaus Marienhagen

DIENSTAG

Konfirmanden 2

Konfirmanden 2

Konfirmanden 1
Konfirmanden 1; Tanz
der Volker; 2.Di./Monat

Tanz der Volker;
2.Di./Monat

Tanz der Volker;
2.Di./Monat

Selbsthilfegruppe
Eltern; 3.Di./Monat

Selbsthilfegruppe
Eltern; 3.Di./Monat

Selbsthilfegruppe
Eltern; 3.Di./Monat

Selbsthilfegruppe
Eltern; 3.Di./Monat

WOCHE: Standard

MITTWOCH

Senioren OASE;
monatlich

Senioren OASE;
monatlich

Senioren OASE;
monatlich

Senioren OASE;
monatlich

Gospelchor

Gospelchor

Gospelchor

Gospelchor

DONNERSTAG

ANFANGSZEIT: 7:00

FREITAG

SAMSTAG

SONNTAG

WICHTIGE AUFGABEN

unregelmaRige Termine

Sitzungen, Vorbereitungstreffen

Feiern: Geburtstag, Konfirmation,
Trauernachfeier u.a.

Jugendgottesdienst



